
Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.indianriver.gov

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-0533

Status:Type: Consent Staff Report Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/11/2017 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/23/2017

Title: Award of RFQ No. 2016016 58th Avenue Pavement Reclamation and Resurfacing Project

Sponsors:

Indexes: Capital Project, Engineering, Engineering Services, FDOT, Public Works

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Agreement, 3. Exhibit B, 4. Exhibit A, 5. Exhibit C

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved staff's recommendationBoard of County Commissioners5/23/2017 1 Pass

Award of RFQ No. 2016016 58th Avenue Pavement Reclamation and Resurfacing Project
Staff recommends the Board of County Commissioners approve the proposed agreement with Bowman
Consulting Group, LTD in the amount of $397,746 and authorize the Chairman to execute the agreement.

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

