
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Award of RFQ No. 2016016 58th Avenue Pavement Reclamation and Resurfacing Project
Staff recommends the Board of County Commissioners approve the proposed agreement with Bowman
Consulting Group, LTD in the amount of $397,746 and authorize the Chairman to execute the agreement.

File #: 17-0533, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/28/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

